May 28 2024 (03:17) India Rail Info

Mohanpur - Dibrugarh Inaugural Special/03509X - Exp - ER
MHUR/Mohanpur Junction to DBRG/Dibrugarh
28h 35m - 1284 km - 26 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MHUR |Mohanpur Junction 11:25 1 |1 0 49 |265 |ER
2 HSDA |Hansdiha 12:12 12:14 2m |0 |1 38 |65 [183 [ER
3 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 12:36 12:38 2m |0 |1 62 (29 [107 [ER
4 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 14:20 14:30 10m [0 |1 112 |58 |43 |ER
5 SGG [SultanGanj 14:55 14:57 2m [0 |1 136 |51 (44 |ER
6 BUP  |Bariarpur 15:18 15:20 2m |0 |1 154 |18 |41 |ER
7 |MGR [Munger (Monghyr) 16:15 16:20 5m (0 |1 |170 |31 [59 |ER
8 KGG |Khagaria Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 190 |67 |39 |ECR
9 NNA |Naugachia 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |1 257 |30 (39 |ECR
10 [KIR Katihar Junction 19:58 20:00 2m [0 |1 316 |52 (32 |NFR
11 |BOE |Barsoijunction 20:45 20:47 2m (0 |1 354 |55 (34 |NFR
12 |KNE |KishanGanj 21:50 21:52 2m |0 |1 412 |59 |53 |NFR
13 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |22:23 22:25 2m [0 |1 442 |43 |66 |[NFR
14 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction (23:45 23:55 10m |0 |1 499 |35 (114 |NFR
15 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road 00:53 00:55 2m (0 |2 (533 |71 (86 |[NFR
16 [NCB [New Cooch Behar 02:13 02:15 2m [0 (2 [625 |98 (49 |NFR
17 |KOJ Kokrajhar 03:15 03:17 2m |0 |2 |722 |24 |49 |NFR
18 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon 04:25 04:30 5m [0 |2 750 |70 |60 |[NFR
Junction
19 |BPRD |[Barpeta Road 05:08 05:10 2m [0 |2 794 |73 |49 [NFR
20 [NLV  |Nalbari 05:50 05:52 2m |0 (2 |843 |19 |54 |NFR
21 [RNY |Rangiya Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 2 859 |73 |58 |[NFR
22 |ULG |Udalguri 07:40 07:42 2m |0 (2 |920 |51 |110 |NFR
23 |RPAN |Rangapara North 08:55 09:05 10m (0 |2 982 |76 |94 |NFR
Junction
24 |VNE |Viswanath Charali 09:45 09:47 2m |0 |2 1033 |78 |83 [NFR
25 |HMY |Harmutijunction 10:58 11:00 2m (0 |2 1125 (30 [105 |[NFR
26 [NLP |North Lakhimpur 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |2 1154 {53 |97 |NFR
27 |DMC |Dhemaji 13:20 13:22 2m |0 |2 |1224 |23 NFR
28 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 16:00 0 |2 |1284]|- 108 [NFR

May 28 2024 (03:17) https://indiarailinfo.com




